CoBriteDX1 - Laser
Features
  Ultra compact
  Polarization Maintaining Fiber
 Continuously tunable Variant
 Line width < 100kHz
  Output power tunable from
     6.0dBm up to 16.0dBm

EN 60825-1: IEC 60825-1 RoHS
compliant
Ordering Information
CBDX -X -X -XXX -XX
Article No of Lasers Band
Laser
Variant
Connector
CoBriteDX 1
C = C - Band
L = L – Band
H01
C01
W01
FA = FC/APC
FP = FC/PC
SP = SC/PC
Mechanical  Parameter
Operating
Temperature
0 to 40°C non-condensing
Storage Temperature -20°C to 60°C non-condensing
Size of device
(H x W x D)
32 x 82 x 150mm
1.3” x 3” x 6”
Power Supply 100-240 VAC, <10W, 47-63Hz Pictographic GUI
Optical Parameter
Continuous
tuning
Laser (H01)
ITU Grid
tuning
Laser (C01)
Standard
ITU tunable
Laser (W01)
Unit
Frequency tuning range;  C – Band
 L – Band
191.3 – 196.25
186.35 – 190.95
191.7 – 196.1
186.5 – 190.9
191.7 – 196.1
186.5 – 191.1
THz
Channel Spacing Continuous 50 50 GHz
Frequency  fine tune resolution  1 1 – MHz
Frequency fine tune range +/- 12GHz +/- 15GHz – GHz
Optical output Power range;
 C Band
 L Band
 C&L Band
6 – 16
6 – 16
3 – 12
15.5
14
–
8   – 14
5   – 11
–
dBm